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Stand

Nationalen

2023

21-jan 28-jan 15 april 14 mei 11-jun 3-sep 15-okt

stand rijnr Voornaam Achternaam Teamgenoot
1 571 Bram de Snaijer
2 666  Jurjan Bartelds Jordie Berghorst
3 200 Sam Kits
4 642 Stan van Diemen
5 631 Tom Smit
6 956 Roy Vrugt Casper Wesselingh
7 503 Koen Hoeijmakers
8 919 Diederik van Schooten Arthur Vroklage
9 591 Daan Ruder
10 433 Hielke Engeltjes
11 417  Tim Dijkstra
12 963 Sven ter Horst
13 577 Tom van Laar
14 656  Niek Vink
15 93 Erwin Smits Danny Kuhnen
16 125 Mats Luiten
17 138 Patrick van Pelt
18 1 Fabrizio van Saase
19 583 Mark Ellens
20 129 Joep van Diemen
21 514  John Welten
22 617 Norick Bennink Jeroen Bussink
23 539  Freddy Halm
24 153  Jorie Suebers
25 Rob lohuis
26 492 Co de Wit
27 2 Kevin Cissen -
28 677 Paul van Laar
29 670 Bart Westerink
30 978  Arjan ter Meulen
31 504 Bart Raedts Floris Kersten
32 777  Sander Looyen
33 465 Ptrick Doornspeek
34 687 Gert Jan Valk
62 410  Stan Linde van de
63 505 Nicklas Brakke
64 249  Joris van Berkum
65 83 Ron van Rooij Jan Rekers
66 519 Bram kl Lenderink
67 914 Niels Hezeman
68 228  Sander Schoonderwoerd
69 1 Jan Winters
70 408  Sieben Winters
71 699 Andre Wolf
72 Sam Vernooys
73 555 Jorrit Gruis
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564 100 100 85 67 67 60 85
408 75 85 21 60 67 100
362 54 35 42 54 60 42 75
338 85 75 67 75 36
325 25 100 100 100
310 42 40 39 37 45 40 67
277 67 67 40 54 49
202 32 25 35 32 40 38
190 21 38 45 49 37

174 35 45 54 40

160 75 85

143 27 21 25 31 39

138 45 39 54

130 45 29 17 39

116 26 22 30 38

114 60 54

100 100

92 34 23 35

91 30 32 29

86 36 32 18

85 85

85 85

80 22 39 19

75 75

75 75

75 33 42

73 36 37

72 36 36

69 49 20

67 33 34

67 37 30

67 39 28

62 20 10 32

60 60

60 60

60 60

58 23 11 24

57 38 19

57 49 8

56 27 29

55 33 22

49 49

49 49

47 20 27

45 45

45 12 33
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99
100
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104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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137

704
508
655
494

21
585

385
15
676

671
85
99

448

155

913
683
98
426
523

256
161
537
556
1022
619
933
650
36
150
259
670
601
486
525
522
523
1045
665
89
110
660
550

648
636
56
114
531
526
643
633
78
542
515
428

11
1992

Jorrit
Mike
Jamil
Niklas
Siebe
Chris
Mark
Floris

Jamil
Richard
Calvin
Sander
Edwin
Eduard
Derk
Bjorn
Sven
Mels
Ricardo
Fredo
Thomas
Toon
Jurgen
Maurits
Sander
Yorrick
Roel
Ken
Nick
Mike
Mark
Jorn
Luuk
Deen
Rik
Machiel
Bart
Thijs
Paul
Cyriel
Jonathan
Bram
Diederick
Koen
Jurjen
Roy
Daan
Roelof
Harm
Reinder
Laurens
Michel
Ralf
Alex
Michael
Niels
Thymo
Wouter
Danny
Nick
Dylan
Maarten
Thijs
Thijs

van der Veen
Hofman
Gootink
Marx
Winters
van Essen
Spekreijse
Kersten
Gootink
Ruttenberg
Groen
Dolfing
Bullee

Nijk

ten Cate
Koopman
Holtman
Bennink
Abrahams
Smit
Kuijvenhoven
de Jong
Schreurs
Kemp

van Hateren
Schimmel
Borst
Hofman
Starsky
Beeren
Lageweg
Slaghekke
Vernooy
Munsters
Willemse
Wiegel
Westerink
Wennink
Wanrooij
Vree Egberts
Velema
van Saane
van Hoef
van Dort
van der Wal
van den Borne
Van Brakel
Tippe

te Loeke
Stolting
Spekreijse
Snieders
Slager
Selling
Schuttel
Schothuis
Scholten
Pullens
Pronk
Polsvoort
Poffers
Platvoet
Peters
Peters

Luuk Vernooij

Joost van Schaik

Martijn Michielse

Rick van der Wal
Paul van Wanrooij

42
42
26 16
40
38
38
37
37
35
28 6
34
34
34
33
31
31
31
30
29
28
5 23
26
24
24
19
18
18
17
15
14
13
9
7
4
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

1015
414
606
992
561
554
701
156
999
130
111
755
418

23
564
21
589
578
669
15
511
684
88
793
26
604
595
849
688

565

Anne
Niek
Peter
Brian
Sjoerd
Niels
Albert
Edwin
Sander
Robert
Coen
Harm
Chiel
Nick
Jaring
Sjors
Jan Willem
Koen
Chiel
Sander
Niels
Rick
Rob
Danny
Jochem
Gerben
Bart
John
Anne
Wytse
Doekele

Notten
Nijhof
Meekel

Lok
Lieshout
Kuiper
Kraai
Koster
Korossy
Knoll
Klinkenberg
Keij
Jaaltink
Hurkmans
Huitema
Hoogendijk
Hijmans
Heusinkveld
Heusinkveld
Hateren
Drubbel
Drubbel
Dreierink
Dietvorst Aidan Dietvorst
Denekamp

de Zwaan

de Gier

Braas

Bosgoed

Abma Willem Abma
Abma

Michiel Kobus
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